coleparmer.com
MP-200 Series
Digital Melting Point Apparatus
•	Save time by setting a plateau temperature for initial
warm-up
•	Easily view the melt via magnifying lens with built-in
illumination
•	Be more productive—test two samples simultaneously

can be recorded. Each unit is supplied with a pack of 100 glass capillary tubes
sealed on one end.
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Digital melting point apparatus,
240 VAC, 50 Hz 03011-41 MP-200 MP-200D SMP10
Digital melting point apparatus,
120 VAC, 60 Hz 03011-40 MP-200 MP-200D-120 SMP10/120V/60
Digital melting point apparatus, high resolution,
240 VAC, 50 Hz 03011-47 MP-200 MP-200D-HR SMP20
Digital melting point apparatus, high resolution,
120 VAC, 60 Hz 03011-45 MP-200 MP-200D-HR-120 SMP20/120V/60
Specifications
Model no. MP-200D MP-200D-HR
Number of samples 2 2
Temperature range Ambient to 300 ºC Ambient to 300 ºC